
Gharsana Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Guar - Gwar  44.00  4,400.00  4,465.00  3,350.00  4,400.00 2025-11-01

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  70.70  7,070.00  7,800.00  5,900.00  7,070.00 2025-11-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Bold  20.80  2,080.00  2,095.00  2,050.00  2,080.00 2025-11-01

Cotton - American  72.00  7,200.00  7,395.00  6,800.00  7,200.00 2025-11-01

Mustard  63.40  6,340.00  6,497.00  6,199.00  6,340.00 2025-11-01

Moath Dal - Other  43.45  4,345.00  4,345.00  4,345.00  4,345.00 2025-11-01

Barley (Jau) - Other  20.60  2,060.00  2,060.00  2,060.00  2,060.00 2025-10-13

Wheat - Other  25.10  2,510.00  2,510.00  2,510.00  2,510.00 2025-10-07

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Bengal Gram (Split)  56.55  5,655.00  5,655.00  5,655.00  5,655.00 2025-08-23

Taramira - Other  47.00  4,700.00  4,700.00  4,700.00  4,700.00 2025-01-24

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Black  125.00  12,500.00  12,800.00  12,200.00  12,500.00 2024-12-30

Groundnut - Other  47.00  4,700.00  4,700.00  4,700.00  4,700.00 2024-12-26

Cotton - Desi  76.00  7,600.00  7,600.00  7,600.00  7,600.00 2024-12-21

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - White  120.00  12,000.00  12,000.00  12,000.00  12,000.00 2024-11-25

Mustard  55.60  5,560.00  5,839.00  4,400.00  5,560.00 2024-07-06

Barley (Jau) - Other  16.50  1,650.00  1,950.00  1,580.00  1,650.00 2024-04-12

Wheat - Other  22.80  2,280.00  2,350.00  2,200.00  2,280.00 2024-04-12

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  81.01  8,101.00  8,101.00  8,101.00  8,101.00 2024-04-10

Cotton - American  70.00  7,000.00  7,300.00  6,600.00  7,000.00 2024-03-12

Guar - Gwar  49.25  4,925.00  4,950.00  4,820.00  4,925.00 2024-03-12

Cotton - Desi  62.00  6,200.00  6,200.00  6,200.00  6,200.00 2024-02-27

Moath Dal - Other  54.00  5,400.00  5,400.00  5,400.00  5,400.00 2024-02-22

Groundnut - Other  44.60  4,460.00  4,500.00  4,400.00  4,460.00 2024-01-24

Taramira - Other  53.35  5,335.00  5,335.00  5,335.00  5,335.00 2023-07-07
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Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Bold  21.15  2,115.00  2,115.00  2,115.00  2,115.00 2023-01-11

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-white)  43.00  4,300.00  4,335.00  4,245.00  4,300.00 2022-09-09
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